
REGIONAL OFFICE: DELHI

CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER CUM AUCTION SALE NOTICE

To,

Manoj Kumar R,

House no 180, Surabhi Maharani Avenue,

Vadavalli, Coimbatore - 641 04'l

Dear Sir / Madam,

With reference to the Tender Cum Auction Sale Notice issued to you on 03/0'1/2022 and published in

Business Standard (English) & Kannada Prabha (Kannada) at Bangalore Edition on 0610112022 lo

General Public and in continuation to it, Bonowers and the public at large was informed that'Vehicle

Hypothecated to The South lndian Bank Ltd., wlll be sold on'as is where is','as is what is" and

"whatever there is' and 'no recourse'basis on '15/01/2022", the same may be read as 'Vehicle

Hypothecated to The South lndian Bank Ltd., will be sold on 'as is where is",'as is what is'and

"whatever there is'and "no recourse'basis on 28/01/2022". All other terms and mnditions listed in the

Tender Cum Auction Sale Notice issued on0310112022 and published on 0610112022 shall remain

unchanged. ;jlb South lndian Bart r-trt.

Dale :1310112022

Place : New Delhi
otAi

Authorised 0t icor

AUTHORISED OFFICER

llJ

Page 1 of 1

The South lndian Bank Ltd, Regd. Office: SlB, House, T.B,Road, Mission quarters, Thrissur, Kerala-680001,Ph: 91-487'

242OO2O,244202Lltax),E-mail: sibcorporate@sib.co.in CIN: 155191K11929P1C001017,

Regional Office: Delhi, Address : 3rd Floor, Plot No 21 & 21l1, Near Karol Bagh Metro Station, Pusa Road, Karol Bagh, New

Delhi- 110 005 Ph-011-45128661, E-mail: ro1008@ sib.co.in Website: www.Southindianbank.com

I


